

MANBHUM MAHAVIDYALAYA

(ACCREDITED BY NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL) (AFFILIATED TO THE SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA UNIVERSITY) VirGanganarayan Road P.O:- MANBAZAR * DIST:- PURULIA * Pin-723131(West Bengal) Phone & Fax No: (03253) 255632 Email:mb_college@rediffmail.com

Ref.No.

Date: 09/04/2024

NOTICE

It is hereby notified to all concerned that the college will remain closed on the following days for the reasons specified –

10 April 2024 (Wednesday) - Day before Eid-UI-Fitr

- 11 April 2024 (Thursday) Eid-UI-Fitr
- 12 April 2024 (Friday) On Principal's Discretion
- 13 April 2024 (Saturday) Chaitra Sankranti

Tarun Ur. glinh

Dr. Tarun Kumar Ghosh Principal

Manbhum Mahavidyalaya

Principal Manbhum Mahavidyalaya Manbazar, Purulia



Copy forwarded to: Guard File